Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-753 MILLER GRV HS CREDIT REC (6/2- 6/26) M-TH 7:30A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:45 AM DEKALB MEDICAL PKWY ,30058 & CRESCENT RIDGE WAY ,30058 1 1
06:50 AM  COVINGTON HWY ,30058 WOODCREST VILLAGE APTS 1 2
06:56 AM 5650 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 @ THE RESERVE 1 3
07:05 AM  SHELL BARK RD & QUAIL RUN (HILLSIDE CONDOS) 2 5
07:08 AM SNAPFINGER WOODS DR, 30035 & AVANTI WAY 1 6
07:11 AM  WILKINS CT ,30035 & WILKINS RD ,30035 1 7
07:15 AM HIDDEN CREEK DR ,30035 & CREEKVIEW TRL ,30035 1 8
07:19 AM SCARBROUGH DR ,30088 & OLDE ST ,30088 1 9
07:30 AM SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkh*xk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 564.802

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkh*k k,*x**

06/04/2025 Page 1



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-752 MILLER GRV HS CREDIT REC (6/2- 6/26) M-TH 7:30A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:54 AM BROOKLANDS DR, 30058 & ARNAGE DR, 30058 1 1
06:58 AM  MALLARD TRL ,30058 & PINTAIL COVE ,30058 1 2
06:58 AM MALLARD TRL ,30058 & MALLARD CREST ,30058 1 3
07:00 AM  MARBUT RD, 30058 & MARBUT FOREST DR, 30058 1 4
07:01 AM MARBUT RD ,30058 & DENHAM CT ,30058 1 5
07:07 AM  WELLBORN CREEK DR ,30058 & WELLBORN HILLS PL ,30058 1 6
07:08 AM WELLBORN CREEK DR ,30058 & WELLBORN HILLS CT ,30058 1 7
07:09 AM 5673 WELLBORN CREEK DR, 30058 1 8
07:12 AM COVE LAKE RD ,30058 & LAKEVIEW CIR ,30058 1 9
07:15AM  STRATHMOOR MANOR CIR ,30058 & STRATHMOOR MANOR CIR (EAST) 4 13
07:20 AM MILLER GROVE RD & SCRUGGS DR ,30058 1 14
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 564.801

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/04/2025 Page 2



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-754 MILLER GRV HS CREDIT REC (6/2- 6/26) M-TH 7:30A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:57 AM 1247 ADCOX RD ,30088 ASHLAND PINES APTS 1 1
06:58 AM FENBROOK DR ,30088 & TYNE WAY ,30088 1 2
07:03 AM ALLGOOD RD ,30083 & CYPRESS RIDGE LA ,30083 1 3
07:06 AM  WHITE OAK TRL ,30088 & WHITE OAK TREE ,30088 1 4
07:08 AM BIRCH RIDGE TRL ,30083 & ELM RIDGE WAY ,30083 2 6
07:10 AM 4717 LOST COLONY CT, 30088 1 7
07:13 AM 1715 S HAIRSTON RD, 30083 1 8
07:16 AM  WYNHURST CRSG ,30088 & PENSCOT WAY ,30088 2 10
07:30 AM SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkh*xk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 564.803

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkh*k k,*x**

06/04/2025 Page 3



